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June – July 2011 
Updated: May 31, 2011 

 
 

June 2011 

Jun 8  Nonprofit Roundtable Annual Meeting  

09:30 AM - 11:30 AM  

Community Foundation for the National Capital 
Region  

Contact: Chuck Bean -
 cbean@nonprofitroundtable.org  

 

Jun 8  COG Board of Directors  

12:00 PM - 02:00 PM  

COG Board Room  

Contact: Diane Humke - dhumke@mwcog.org  
 

Jun 10  Region Forward Coalition Kickoff  

11:00 AM  

George Mason University (Arlington)  

Contact: John Mataya - jmataya@mwcog.org  
 

Jun 13  NARC 45th Annual Conference & Exhibition  

San Diego Marriott & Marina  

Contact: Lindsey Riley - lindsey@NARC.org  
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Jun 15  Transportation Planning Board  

12:00 PM - 02:00 PM  

COG Board Room  

Contact: Ron Kirby - rkirby@mwcog.org  
 

Jun 16  Chesapeake Bay & Water Resources Policy 
Committee - Special Session - Bay Forum  

01:00 PM - 03:00 PM  

Room 4&5  

Contact: Karl Berger - kberger@mwcog.org  
 

Jun 17  Human Services & Public Safety Policy 
Committee Meeting  

12:00 PM - 02:00 PM  

COG Board Room  

Contact: Renee Frost - 202-962-
3343 or rfrost@mwcog.org  

 

Jun 22  MWAQC  

12:00 PM - 02:00 PM  

COG Board Room  

Contact: Joan Rohlfs - jrohlfs@mwcog.org  
 

Jun 23  Anacostia Watershed Restoration Partnership 
Event  

09:45 AM - 02:00 PM  

M-NCPPC: Brookside Gardens  

Contact: Aubin Maynard - (202)962-
3233 or amaynard@mwcog.org  

 

Jun 26-
29  

Maryland Municipal League Annual Convention  

Ocean City Convention Center  

Contact: Karen Bohlen -
 karenb@mdmunicipal.org  
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July 2011 

Jul 13  COG Board of Directors  

12:00 PM - 02:00 PM  

COG Board Room  

Contact: Diane Humke - dhumke@mwcog.org  
 

Jul 15  Chesapeake Bay & Water Resources Policy 
Committee  

10:00 AM - 12:00 PM  

COG Board Room  

Contact: Karl Berger - kberger@mwcog.org  
 

Jul 20  Transportation Planning Board  

12:00 PM - 02:00 PM  

COG Board Room  

Contact: Ron Kirby - rkirby@mwcog.org  
 

Jul 22-
24  

COG Leadership Planning & Work Session  

Hyatt Regency Chesapeake Bay  

Contact: Patricia Warren - pwarren@mwcog.org  
 

Jul 27  Climate & Energy Environment Policy Committee  

09:45 AM - 12:00 PM  

COG Board Room  

Contact: Joan Rohlfs/Stuart Freudberg -
 jrohlfs@mwcog.org  

 

 


